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10507 M H 125 12/01/1995

HX Base Yr

278 SW DEPUTY J DAVIS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8400 04 1,056 21.2625 7.87 8,311 1948 1948 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 980

BAS 980 100 980 3,857

FST 80 50 40 158

UCP 180 20 36 142

1,240 1,056 4,156

BAS= W25 FST= N8 W10 S8 E10$W24 UCP= W9 S20 E9 N20$ S20 E49
N20$.

BAS

25

24

20

49

20

FST 8

10

8

10

UCP

9

20

9

20

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0155 70 10,850.00 UT 0.90 0.90 80 1996 1996 3 80 7,812

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,500

11,562

1 0217 C MH/OFFICE 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.58 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 21,500.00 19,350.00 107,973
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HX Base Yr

278 SW DEPUTY J DAVIS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 8 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0800 04 1,739 89.2080 53.52 93,071 1986 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 34,681

FOP 300 30 90 1,927

UOP 145 20 29 621

2,065 1,739 37,228

BAS= W60 S27 UOP= S5 E17 S7 E5 N12 W22$ E22 FOP= S12 E25 N12
W25$ E38 N27$.
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